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TEACHING AND LEARNING 
1758 Twin Towers East - 205 Jesse Hill Jr. Dr., SE, Atlanta, GA 30334 

Caitlin McMunn Dooley, Ph.D., Deputy Superintendent 
cdooley@doe.k12.ga.us 

Administrative Assistant:  Laura Peace (404) 656-2804    lpeace@doe.k12.ga.us 
 

CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION  Pam Smith, Associate Superintendent 
    pamsmith@doe.k12.ga.us Office:  (404) 463-4141 

PROGRAM CONTACT POSITION PHONE E-MAIL 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANTS 
Toni Stinson 
Sheila White 

Financial Clerk 
Admin. Assistant 

404-651-7273 
404-463-0934 

ttecle@doe.k12.ga.us 
swhite@doe.k12.ga.us  

COLLEGE READINESS AND TALENT 
DEVELOPMENT 

Gail Humble 
Bonnie Marshall 
Georgia McSwain 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 

404-463-5098 
404-656-6854 
404-657-9799 

ghumble@doe.k12.ga.us 
bmarshall@doe.k12.ga.us 
gmcswain@doe.k12.ga.us 

COMPUTER SCIENCE Bryan Cox Program Specialist 404-463-0426 bcox@doe.k12.ga.us 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS (ELA) 
Stephanie Sanders 
Cassandra Matthews 
Cheralyn Lee 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 

404-657-9811 
404-463-1765 
404-463-0507 

ssanders@doe.k12.ga.us 
camatthews@doe.k12.ga.us 
clee@doe.k12.ga.us 

ESOL Jacqueline Ellis Program Specialist 404-463-1858 jellis@doe.k12.ga.us 

FINE ARTS Jessica Booth Program Specialist 404-656-0675 jbooth@doe.k12.ga.us 

HEALTH and PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
Therese McGuire 
Mike Tenoschok 

Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 

404-651-7859 
404-463-1785 

tmcguire@doe.k12.ga.us 
mtenoschok@doe.k12.ga.us 

INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS/REP/ 
PROFESSIONAL LEARNING 

Randy Lee Program Manager 404-656-0476 rlee@doe.k12.ga.us 

MATHEMATICS 
Sandi Woodall  
Brooke Kline 
Lya Snell 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 

404-463-1736 
404-657-9064 
404-463-7087 

swoodall@doe.k12.ga.us 
bkline@doe.k12.ga.us 
lsnell@doe.k12.ga.us 

MATH SCIENCE PARTNERSHIP (MSP) Amanda Buice Program Specialist 404-657-8319 abuice@doe.k12.ga.us 

SCIENCE 
Juan-Carlos Aguilar 
Vacant 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 

404-657-9072 
404-657-0182 

jaguilar@doe.k12.ga.us 
 

SOCIAL STUDIES 
Joy Hatcher 
JoAnn Wood 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 

404-656-2093 
404-651-7271 

jhatcher@doe.k12.ga.us 
jwood@doe.k12.ga.us 

STRIVING READER LITERACY GRANT 
Julie Morrill 
Josh Todd 

Program Manager 
Program Specialist 

404-425-2975 
404-823-4901 

jmorrill@doe.k12.ga.us 
jtodd@doe.k12.ga.us 

WORLD LANGUAGES/GLOBAL INITIATIVES/ 
WORKFORCE INITIATIVES 

Vacant 
Michael Goettert 

Program Specialist 
German Advisor 

404-651-8373 
404-657-9800 

  
atlanta@auslandsschulwesen.de 

GEORGIA VIRTUAL LEARNING   Keith Osburn, Ph.D., Associate Superintendent 
    kosburn@doe.k12.ga.us Office:  (404) 657-4059 

PROGRAM CONTACT PHONE E-MAIL 

Director of Virtual Learning Jay Heap 404-803-0182 jheap@doe.k12.ga.us 

Associate Director of Strategic Planning Sharon Synan 404-387-7732 ssynan@doe.k12.ga.us 

Director of Instructional Technology Lynne Whitley 678-667-1216 lwhitley@doe.k12.ga.us 

Supervisor of Instructional Development Tami Echard 404-781-9878 techard@doe.k12.ga.us 

Supervisor of Instruction Amanda Williamson 404-683-8850 awilliamson@doe.k12.ga.us 

Supervisor of Student Support Margaret Thomas 404-985-8319 mthomas@doe.k12.ga.us 

Supervisor of Special Needs Sarah Newman 404-985-8371 snewman@doe.k12.ga.us 

Supervisor of Teacher Quality Richard Copeland 404-938-6129 rcopeland@doe.k12.ga.us 

Instructional Technology / Library/Media Tony Vlachakis 404-232-1322 tvlachak@doe.k12.ga.us 

Curriculum Specialist Leslie Waldon  lwaldon@doe.k12.ga.us 

Curriculum Specialist Cassandra Gaul  cgaul@doe.k12.ga.us 

Budget Analyst Yolanda Norman 404-656-0632 yonorman@doe.k12.ga.us 

Business Operations Specialist Desiree’ Williams 404-463-5130 dwilliams@doe.k12.ga.us 
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